• Upgradable system to allow expansion over time
• Bidirectional DC/DC converter
• State of the art efficiency (99 %)
Modular and future proof energy storage system
ESS System order guide
ESO Module
ESS
System**
ESS Power Case
PF10004
ESO Module
PE00751
ESS Battery Main Controller
PB10002
ESS Battery Module 3.55 kWh
PB10003
ESS Battery Bracket
PB10004
ESS 7/2 1 1 1 2 1
ESS 7/4 1 2 1 2 1
ESS 10/3 1 1 1 3 1
ESS 10/6 1 2 1 3 1
ESS 14/4 1 1 1 4 1
ESS 14/8 1 2 1 4 1
Energy Storage Stack (ESS) System
** System configuration name, for system performance see datasheet of ESS Battery and ESO Module.
ESO Module
PD
01